Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

FDOS

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB

SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB

SSD 14" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB

15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA i7-1355U 16GB

SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA
SSD 16" WI11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U
FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U
FDOS

R5-6600U 8GB

R5-6600U 8GB

512GB

512GB

512SSD

512GB

256GB

256GB

R5-6600U 16GB 256GB

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512SSD SSD 14"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Marka

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

628,95

691,95

828,45

838,95

943,95

.048,95

.111,95

.258,95

.363,95

418,95

628,95

628,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD Hp 0 838,95 USD
16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 933,45 USD
SSD 14" FDOS



